
Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1)33592-A1-DT-007 - Make Acer, Model: Veriton 

S2690GProcessor -12th Gen, Intel core i5- 12400 Processor, Base 

frequency 2.50 GHz, L2 Cache 7.5MB, 6 cores, Memory- &quot;8 

GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 2666 MHz UDIMM, Up to 64 GB of Dual-

channel with One free slot &quot;, OEM Mother Board -&quot;1. 1 x 

PCIe x 16 Slot, 2 x PCIe x 1 Slots, 2. Integrated Graphics 

Controller( Intel UHD Graphics 710), 3. 10/100/1000 Mbps Network 

Card, 4. Front: 2 USB2.0, 2 USB 3.2 G1,Rear: 2 USB2.0, 2 USB 

3.2 G1 5. 1 HDMI Port, 6. 1 VGA ,1 Display Port, 7.Audio Ports: 

Front:1 Mic,1 Speaker out (Audio 3.5mm Jack,(combo port), 

Internal Specker in Monitor Rear: 1Line in, 1Line out, 1Mic 8. RJ 

45&quot; Monitor -&quot;19.5&quot;&quot; TFT Color Monitor with 

LED Backlight Resolution - 1600 x 900, Acer V206HQL&quot; Hard 

Disk Drive- 512 GB SSD, Keyboard -USB – Membrane Keyboard, 

Mouse- USB – Optical Mouse, Pre-Loaded OS-Windows 11 Home 

with Licence, Security- Discrete TPM 2.0 Chip, OS Compliance- 

Windows and Linux Complied Form factor -Mini Tower. 

3 Nos. 39700.00 119100.00

1.1.33592-A1-ADD-003 -Pre-loaded windows 11 Professional (with 

Licensed key) in lieu of Pre loaded windows 11 home 3 Nos. 9860.00 29580.00

1.2.33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/ 

Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 year Licence 3 Nos. 1490.00 4470.00

2. 33592-A5-LP-002 - Laser Printer - A4 - 25 PPM Mono with 

Duplex Unit and WiFi & amp; Network with 3 years warranty. Make: 

HP Model: LaserJet M208dw Printer Print Technology - Laserjet, 

Print Speed- Upto 29ppm, Resolution - 600 x 600 dpi, Duplex- 

Automatic, Network-Ethernet, wifi, Paper Supply- 150 sheets, 

Memory- 64MB, Media Sizes-A4, Letter, Legal, Media Types-Paper 

(Plain, Envelopes),Duty Cycle- upto 20000 pages, Interface- USB, 

& Ethernet, Wifi, OS Compliance-Windows & Linux, Toner cartridge 

Yield- 1150 pages, Temperature &Voltage - Will work with Indian 

Climate and Electrical Environment.

3 Nos 13800.00 41400.00

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma invoice 

no:P1/CD027/004/001/20

23-24/EPROC-

1403.,dt:25.03.2024

SETTLED TENDERS  AND PURCHASE ORDERS DURING THE MONTH OF APRIL  - 2024

1
001/2024-25,

dt.02.04.2024

Page 1 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - April 2024  (4).xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1)33592-A1-DT-007 - Make Acer, Model: Veriton 

S2690GProcessor -12th Gen, Intel core i5- 12400 Processor, Base 

frequency 2.50 GHz, L2 Cache 7.5MB, 6 cores, Memory- &quot;8 

GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 2666 MHz UDIMM, Up to 64 GB of Dual-

channel with One free slot &quot;, OEM Mother Board -&quot;1. 1 x 

PCIe x 16 Slot, 2 x PCIe x 1 Slots, 2. Integrated Graphics 

Controller( Intel UHD Graphics 710), 3. 10/100/1000 Mbps Network 

Card, 4. Front: 2 USB2.0, 2 USB 3.2 G1,Rear: 2 USB2.0, 2 USB 

3.2 G1 5. 1 HDMI Port, 6. 1 VGA ,1 Display Port, 7.Audio Ports: 

Front:1 Mic,1 Speaker out (Audio 3.5mm Jack,(combo port), 

Internal Specker in Monitor Rear: 1Line in, 1Line out, 1Mic 8. RJ 

45&quot; Monitor -&quot;19.5&quot;&quot; TFT Color Monitor with 

LED Backlight Resolution - 1600 x 900, Acer V206HQL&quot; Hard 

Disk Drive- 512 GB SSD, Keyboard -USB – Membrane Keyboard, 

Mouse- USB – Optical Mouse, Pre-Loaded OS-Windows 11 Home 

with Licence, Security- Discrete TPM 2.0 Chip, OS Compliance- 

Windows and Linux Complied Form factor -Mini Tower. 

1 Nos. 39700.00 39700.00

1.1.33592-A1-ADD-003 -Pre-loaded windows 11 Professional (with 

Licensed key) in lieu of Pre loaded windows 11 home 1 Nos. 9860.00 9860.00

1.2.33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/ 

Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 year Licence 1 Nos. 1490.00 1490.00

2. 33592-A5-LP-002 - Laser Printer - A4 - 25 PPM Mono with 

Duplex Unit and WiFi & amp; Network with 3 years warranty. Make: 

HP Model: LaserJet M208dw Printer Print Technology - Laserjet, 

Print Speed- Upto 29ppm, Resolution - 600 x 600 dpi, Duplex- 

Automatic, Network-Ethernet, wifi, Paper Supply- 150 sheets, 

Memory- 64MB, Media Sizes-A4, Letter, Legal, Media Types-Paper 

(Plain, Envelopes),Duty Cycle- upto 20000 pages, Interface- USB, 

& Ethernet, Wifi, OS Compliance-Windows & Linux, Toner cartridge 

Yield- 1150 pages, Temperature &Voltage - Will work with Indian 

Climate and Electrical Environment.

1 Nos 13800.00 13800.00

2
002/2024-25,

dt.02.04.2024

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma invoice 

no:P1/CD027/004/001/20

23-24/EPROC-

1406.,dt:25.03.2024

Page 2 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - April 2024  (4).xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

I Supply and delivery of Housekeeping Items and Car

grooming items as per the specifications

11. Room spray (odonil-lavender)-240 ml 10 Nos. 143.55 1435.50

13. Room spray godrej 10 Nos. 143.55 1435.50

16. Car duster 5 Nos. 251.34 1256.70

17. 3M Car Care Microfiber Cloth 10 Nos. 134.19 1341.90

40. Office round seal with changeable date (as per specimen 

available in store)
2 Nos. 1047.84 2095.68

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1.33592-A1-DT-006 - i5 - Desktop Computer-Windows with 3 years 

warranty. Make: HP, Model: HP Pro Tower 280 G9 PCI Desktop 

PC -Processor- 12th Gen,Intel Core i5-12400 (2.5GHz, turbo up to 

4.4GHz, 7.5 MB L2 cache, 6 cores), Memory- 8 GB DDR4 SDRAM 

@ 3200 MHz, Expandable upto 64 GB with one free slot,OEM 

Mother Board - "1. 3 PCI Slots (1 full-height PCI,1 PCIe 3 x1,1 

PCIe 4 x16),2.Integrated-Intel UHD Graphics 730, 3.10/100/1000 

Mbps Network Card, 4. 8 USB ports (Front :06 ports( 2 

SuperSpeed USB Type-A 10Gbps signaling rate, 4 SuperSpeed 

USB Type-A 5Gbps signaling rate) Back : 02 ports(USB 2.0), 

5.HDMI,6.VGA, 7. audio 3.5mm jack, Internal speakers, 8.RJ 

45",Monitor- 19.5'' TN -TFT Color Monitor with LED Backlight. 

Resolution 1600 X 900 (HP P204V Monitor), Hard Disk Drive- 256 

GB SSD, Keyboard- USB – Membrane Keyboard, Mouse- USB – 

Optical Mouse,Pre-Loaded OSWindows 11 Home with Licence,OS 

Compliance -Windows & Linux, Form factor - Tower.

1 No. 37200.00 37200.00

3
003/2024-25,

dt.16.04.2024

M/s. Viyan Stationeris,

No.957/44, Sathyamoorthy Nagar,

Vysarpadi,

Chennai- 600039

Tender 

No.MAT/LT/142/2023-24 

opened on 19.01.2024 

(ARC tender valid upto 

15.02.2025)

4
004/2024-25,

dt.18.04.2024

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/20

24-25/EPROC-0079   

Date: 12.04.2024.

Page 3 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - April 2024  (4).xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

1.1. 33592-A1-ADD-003 -Pre-loaded windows 11 Professional (with 

Licensed key) in lieu of Pre loaded windows 11 home
1 No. 9860.00 9860.00

1.2.33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/ 

Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 year Licence 
1 No. 1490.00 1490.00

2. 33592-A6-MFD-005 - A4-33 PPM MFD Mono Copier/ 

Printer/Scanner/wifi/ND with ADF with 3 years warranty Make: HP & 

Model: LaserJet Pro MFP M329dw Type Desktop, Technology- 

Laser, Print / Copy Speed- A4 - 35 ppm, Resolution- 1200 X 1200 

dpi, Memory- 512MB, Duplex Printing/Copy- Automatic, Zoom - 

Reduction / Enlargement- 25 - 400 percentage, Paper Supply- 250 

Sheets, Network- USB, Ethernet, Wifi,Scan Mode- BW & Colour, 

Scanning FacilityScan to PC, Scan to Email, OS Compliance- 

Windows & Linux, Interface- USB interface, RJ45 and connecting 

cables, Toner- Toner Yield of 1500 pages, Duty Cycle- 80000 

pages, ADF- 50 sheets, Temperature & Voltage - Will work with 

Indian Climate and Electrical Environment

1 No. 25450.00 25450.00

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1.33592-A1-DT-009 - i7 - Desktop Computer-Windows with TPM 

with 3 years warranty.

Make: HP, Model: HP Pro Tower 280 G9 PCI Desktop PC - 

Processor- 12th Gen,Intel Core i7-12700 (2.1GHz, Up to 4.9GHz 

with Intel Turbo Boost2, 12MB L2 cache, 12 cores),

Memory- 16 GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 3200 MHz, Expandable upto 64 

GB with one free slot,OEM Mother Board - "1. 3 PCI Slots (1 full-

height PCI,1 PCIe 3 x1,1 PCIe 4x16), 2.Integrated- Intel UHD 

Graphics 770, 3.10/100/1000 Mbps Network Card, 4. 8 USB ports 

(Front :06 ports                       (2 Super Speed USB Type-A 

10Gbps signaling rate, 4 Super Speed USB Type-A 5Gbps 

signaling rate) Back :02, ports (USB 2.0)), 5.HDMI, 6.VGA,7.audio 

3.5mm jack, Internal speakers,8.RJ 45", Monitor- 19.5'' TN-TFT 

Color Monitor with LED Backlight. Resolution 1600 X 900 (HP 

P204V Monitor),Hard Disk Drive- 512 GB SSD, Keyboard- USB– 

Membrane Keyboard, Mouse-USB – Optical Mouse, Pre-Loaded 

OS - Windows 11 Home with Licence, OS Compliance -Windows & 

Linux, Form factor -Tower.

1 No. 49000.00 49000.00

5
005/2024-25,

dt.28.03.2024

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/20

23-24/EPROC-0106   

Date: 18.04.2024.

4
004/2024-25,

dt.18.04.2024

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/20

24-25/EPROC-0079   

Date: 12.04.2024.

Page 4 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - April 2024  (4).xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

1.1. 33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ 

Norton/Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 year Licence 
1 No. 9860.00 9860.00

1.2..33592-A1-ADD-003 - Pre loaded Windows 11 Professional 

(with Licensed Key) in lieu of Pre loaded Windows 11 Home
1 No. 1490.00 1490.00

2. 33592-A6-MFD-005 - A4-33 PPM MFD Mono 

Copier/Printer/Scanner/wifi/ND with ADF with 3 years warranty 

Make: HP & Model: LaserJet Pro MFP M329dwTypeDesktop, 

Technology- Laser, Print / Copy Speed- A4 - 35 ppm, Resolution- 

1200 X 1200 dpi, Memory- 512MB, Duplex Printing/Copy- 

Automatic, Zoom - Reduction / Enlargement- 25 - 400 percentage, 

Paper Supply- 250 Sheets, Network- USB, Ethernet, Wifi, Scan 

Mode- BW & Colour, Scanning Facility Scan to PC, Scan to Email, 

OS Compliance- Windows & Linux, Interface- USB interface, RJ45 

and connecting cables, Toner- Toner Yield of 1500 pages, Duty 

Cycle- 80000 pages, ADF- 50 sheets, Temperature & Voltage - Will 

work with Indian Climate and Electrical Environment

1 No. 25450.00 25450.00

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1.33592-A1-DT-007 - Make Acer, Model: Veriton 

S2690GProcessor -12th Gen, Intel core i5- 12400 Processor, Base 

frequency 2.50 GHz, L2 Cache 7.5MB, 6 cores, Memory- "8 GB 

DDR4 SDRAM @ 2666 MHz UDIMM, Up to 64 GB of Dual channel 

with One free slot", OEM Mother Board -"1. 1 x PCIe x 16 Slot, 2 x 

PCIe x 1 Slots, 2. Integrated Graphics Controller( Intel UHD 

Graphics 710), 3. 10/100/1000 Mbps Network Card, 4. Front: 2 

USB2.0, 2 USB 3.2 G1,Rear: 2 USB2.0, 2 USB 3.2 G1 5. 1 HDMI 

Port, 6. 1 VGA ,1 Display Port, 7.Audio Ports: Front:1 Mic,1 

Speaker out (Audio 3.5mm Jack,(combo port), Internal Specker in 

Monitor Rear: 1Line in, 1Line out, 1Mic 8. RJ 45",Monitor -"19.5"" 

TFT Color Monitor with LED Backlight Resolution - 1600 x 900, 

Acer V206HQL", Hard Disk Drive- 512 GB SSD, Keyboard -USB – 

Membrane Keyboard, Mouse- USB – Optical Mouse,Pre-Loaded 

OS

-Windows 11 Home with Licence,Security- Discrete TPM 2.0 Chip, 

OS Compliance- Windows and Linux Complied Form factor -Mini 

Tower. 

3 Nos. 39700.00 119100.00

5
005/2024-25,

dt.28.03.2024

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/20

23-24/EPROC-0106   

Date: 18.04.2024.

6
006/2024-25,

dt.28.03.2024

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/20

23-24/EPROC-0095   

Date: 17.04.2024.

Page 5 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - April 2024  (4).xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

1.1. 33592-A1-ADD-003 - Pre loaded Windows 11 Professional 

(with Licensed Key) in lieu of Pre loaded Windows 11 Home
3 Nos. 9860.00 29580.00

1.2..33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ 

Norton/Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 year Licence 
3 Nos. 1490.00 4470.00

2.33592-A5-LP-002 - Make: HP Model: LaserJet M208dw Printer 

Print Technology - Laserjet, Print Speed- Upto 29ppm, Resolution - 

600 x 600 dpi, Duplex- Automatic, Network- Ethernet, Wifi, Paper 

Supply- 150 sheets, Memory- 64MB, Media Sizes-A4, Letter, Legal, 

Media Types-Paper( Plain, Envelopes),Duty Cycle- upto 20000 

pages, Interface- USB, &amp; Ethernet, Wifi, OS Compliance- 

Windows &amp; Linux, Toner cartridge Yield- 1150 pages, 

Temperature &amp; Voltage - Will work with Indian Climate and 

Electrical Environment.

2 Nos. 13800.00 27600.00

3.33592-A6-MFD-004a - A4-25 PPM MFD Colour

Copier/Printer/Scanner/Wifi with NW and ADF with 3 years 

warranty.

Make: HP Model: Color LaserJet Pro MFP 4303dwType- Desktop, 

Technology- Laser, Print / Copy Speed- 33 ppm Mono & Colour, 

Resolution- 600 x 600 dpi, Memory- 512 MB, Zoom - Reduction 

/Enlargement- 25 - 400 percentage, Paper Supply- 250 sheets, 

ADF capacity- 50 sheet, Scan Mode- B/W & Color, Interface- USB 

& Ethernet, Networking-10/100/ 1000 Mbps (RJ 45),Wi-Fi 

802.11b/g/n,Toner cartridge Yield- Black - 2,000, Colour ( CMY)- 

1,000, OS Compliance- Windows & Linux, Duty Cycle- 50,000 

pages, Temperature & Voltage – Will work with Indian Climate and 

Electrical Environment

1 No. 51875.00 51875.00

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/20

23-24/EPROC-0132   

Date: 24.04.2024.

6
006/2024-25,

dt.28.03.2024

7
007/2024-25,

dt.30.04.2024

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/20

23-24/EPROC-0095   

Date: 17.04.2024.

Page 6 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - April 2024  (4).xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

1.33592-A1-DT-009 - i7 - Desktop Computer-Windows with TPM 

with 3 years warranty.

Make: HP, Model: HP Pro Tower 280 G9 PCI Desktop PC - 

Processor- 12th Gen,Intel Core i7-12700 (2.1GHz, Up to 4.9GHz 

with Intel Turbo Boost2, 12MB L2 cache, 12 cores),

Memory- 16 GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 3200 MHz, Expandable upto 64 

GB with one free slot,OEM Mother Board - "1. 3 PCI Slots (1 full-

height PCI,1 PCIe 3 x1,1 PCIe 4x16), 2.Integrated- Intel UHD 

Graphics 770, 3.10/100/1000 Mbps Network Card, 4. 8 USB ports 

(Front :06 ports                       (2 Super Speed USB Type-A 

10Gbps signaling rate, 4 Super Speed USB Type-A 5Gbps 

signaling rate) Back :02, ports (USB 2.0)), 5.HDMI, 6.VGA,7.audio 

3.5mm jack, Internal speakers,8.RJ 45", Monitor- 19.5'' TN-TFT 

Color Monitor with LED Backlight. Resolution 1600 X 900 (HP 

P204V Monitor),Hard Disk Drive- 512 GB SSD, Keyboard- USB– 

Membrane Keyboard, Mouse-USB – Optical Mouse, Pre-Loaded 

OS - Windows 11 Home with Licence, OS Compliance -Windows & 

Linux, Form factor -Tower.

1 No. 49000.00 49000.00

1.1. 33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ 

Norton/Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 year Licence 
1 No. 9860.00 9860.00

1.2..33592-A1-ADD-003 - Pre loaded Windows 11 Professional 

(with Licensed Key) in lieu of Pre loaded Windows 11 Home
1 No. 1490.00 1490.00

2. 33592-A6-MFD-005 - A4-33 PPM MFD Mono 

Copier/Printer/Scanner/wifi/ND with ADF with 3 years warranty 

Make: HP & Model: LaserJet Pro MFP M329dwTypeDesktop, 

Technology- Laser, Print / Copy Speed- A4 - 35 ppm, Resolution- 

1200 X 1200 dpi, Memory- 512MB, Duplex Printing/Copy- 

Automatic, Zoom - Reduction / Enlargement- 25 - 400 percentage, 

Paper Supply- 250 Sheets, Network- USB, Ethernet, Wifi, Scan 

Mode- BW & Colour, Scanning Facility Scan to PC, Scan to Email, 

OS Compliance- Windows & Linux, Interface- USB interface, RJ45 

and connecting cables, Toner- Toner Yield of 1500 pages, Duty 

Cycle- 80000 pages, ADF- 50 sheets, Temperature & Voltage - Will 

work with Indian Climate and Electrical Environment

1 No. 51875.00 51875.00

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/20

23-24/EPROC-0132   

Date: 24.04.2024.

7
007/2024-25,

dt.30.04.2024

Page 7 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - April 2024  (4).xls


